DATE

1-25-05
2-22-05
3-29-05
4-26-05
5-31-05
5-5-05

5-7-05

5-14-05
6-28-05
7-26-05
8-13-05
8-23-05

9-6-05
to 10-30-05

9-10-05
9-27-05
10-25-05
11-29-05

1-8-06

EYSA, Inc.
2005 Calendar of Events

EVENT

ANNUAL MEETING
(Election of Officers)
Planning Meeting

Board of Director’'s Meeting
Board of Director’'s Meeting
Board of Director’'s Meeting
Registration for Fall 2005
Board of Director’'s Meeting
Board of Director’'s Meeting
Coaches Clinic

Board of Director’'s Meeting

Soccer Season

Picture Day

Board of Director’'s Meeting
Board of Director’s Meeting
Board of Director’s Meeting

ANNUAL MEETING
(Election of Officers)

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
6-8PM
9-1PM
9-1PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
12:00

7:00PM

12:00-4:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

7:00PM

PLACE
Public Safety Complex
Public Safety Complex
Public Safety glem
Public Safety glem
Public Safety glem

Park & Rec Office

“

Public Safety glem
Public Safety glem
EYSA Soccer Fields
Public Safety glem

EYSA Soccer Fields

EYSA Soccer Fields
Public Safety glem

Public Safety Gerxp
Public Safety Gerp

Public Safety Complex



