

EYSA, Inc. 2005 Calendar of Events

DATE 1-25-05	EVENT ANNUAL MEETING (Election of Officers)	<u>TIME</u> 7:00PM	PLACE Public Safety Complex
2-22-05	Planning Meeting	7:00PM	Public Safety Complex
3-29-05	Board of Director's Meeting	7:00PM	Public Safety Complex
4-26-05	Board of Director's Meeting	7:00PM	Public Safety Complex
5-31-05	Board of Director's Meeting	7:00PM	Public Safety Complex
5-5-05 5-7-05 5-14-05	Registration for Fall 2005 " "	6-8PM 9-1PM 9-1PM	Park & Rec Office "
6-28-05	Board of Director's Meeting	7:00PM	Public Safety Complex
7-26-05	Board of Director's Meeting	7:00PM	Public Safety Complex
8-13-05	Coaches Clinic	12:00	EYSA Soccer Fields
8-23-05	Board of Director's Meeting	7:00PM	Public Safety Complex
9-6-05 to 10-30-05	Soccer Season		EYSA Soccer Fields
9-10-05	Picture Day	12:00-4:00PM	EYSA Soccer Fields
9-27-05	Board of Director's Meeting	7:00PM	Public Safety Complex
10-25-05	Board of Director's Meeting	7:00PM	Public Safety Complex
11-29-05	Board of Director's Meeting	7:00PM	Public Safety Complex
1-8-06	ANNUAL MEETING (Election of Officers)	7:00PM	Public Safety Complex